FSU Research Foundation
SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY15

( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Arts & Sciences

College Share
Department Share

Biological Science

Chemistry & Biochemistry

Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci
EOAS Geological Sciences
EOAS Oceanography
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins
Inst of Molecular Biophysics
Mathematics

Philosophy

Physics

Psychology

Total Department Share

College of Criminology & Crim

College Share
Department Share

Criminology & Crim Jst
Total Department Share
College of Education

College Share
Department Share
COE Office of Research

Edu Leadership & Policy Stds
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, January 20, 2015

%
28.13%
25%

75%
0.82%

4.77%
7.86%
12.67%
0.30%
0.60%
0.77%
0.04%
10.15%
43.11%
1.66%
17.25%
100.00%

0.33%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
5.09%
25%

75%
49.54%

2.44%
48.02%

100.00%

TOTAL
$42,200

$10,550
$31,650
$259

$1,509
$2,489
$4,011
$95
$190
$244
$12
$3,212
$13,643
$524
$5,461
$31,650
$500

$125
$375
$375

$375
$7,642

$1,911
$5,732
$2,839

$140
$2,752

$5,732

$150,000

Page 1of4



COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Engineering

College Share
Department Share

Chemical & Biomed Engineering
Civil & Environmental Engineer

Electrical & Computer Engineer

Industrial & Manufacturing Eng
Mechanical Engineering

Total Department Share

College of Human Sciences

College Share
Department Share
Family & Child Sciences

Hum Sci Family Institute
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci
Total Department Share
College of Law

College Share
Department Share

Law Dean
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Geriatric Medicine

Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Clinical Sciences
Medicine Health Affairs

Total Department Share

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, January 20, 2015

% TOTAL
4.25% $6,376
25% $1,594
75% $4,782
10.20% $488
19.87% $950
2.45% $117
9.98% $477
57.50% $2,750
100.00% $4,782
8.06% $12,096
25% $3,024
75% $9,072
2.51% $227
45.12% $4,094
52.37% $4,751
100.00% $9,072
0.17% $249
25% $62
75% $187
100.00% $187
100.00% $187
2.08% $3,115
25% $779
75% $2,336
49.85% $1,164
5.31% $124
0.03% $1
16.07% $375
4.96% $116
23.79% $556
100.00% $2,336
$150,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share

FL Center for Public Managment
Geography
Political Science
Social Sciences Dean
Total Department Share
College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share

Social Work Dean

Total Department Share

Panama City Campus

College Share
Department Share

PCC Sponsored Programs

Total Department Share

VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr
Applied Superconductivity Ctr
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion

Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly

Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent

FL Ctr for Interactive Media

FL Inst of Government

FL Natural Areas Inventory

FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION
Tuesday, January 20, 2015

%
0.75%
25%

75%
4.89%

46.57%
32.90%
15.64%
100.00%
1.43%
25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
0.45%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
49.25%

25%

75%
5.12%

6.00%
6.62%
16.64%
1.01%
0.93%
35.87%
0.46%
0.45%
0.55%

0.55%

TOTAL
$1,124

$281
$843
$41

$393
$277
$132
$843
$2,151

$538
$1,613
$1,613

$1,613
$669

$167
$502
$502

$502
$73,878

$18,470
$55,409
$2,835

$3,325
$3,666
$9,220
$557
$513
$19,877
$258
$248
$306

$306

$150,000
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

Learning Systems Institute 0.53% $294
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 24.38% $13,507
Research 0.06% $32
Student Affairs 0.22% $124
WEFSU TV 0.61% $341
Total Department Share 100.00% $55,409
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION $150,000
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