FSU Research Foundation SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY15

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts & Sciences	28.13%	\$42,200
College Share	25%	\$10,550
Department Share	75%	\$31,650
Biological Science	0.82%	\$259
Chemistry & Biochemistry	4.77%	\$1,509
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	7.86%	\$2,489
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	12.67%	\$4,011
EOAS Geological Sciences	0.30%	\$95
EOAS Oceanography	0.60%	\$190
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.77%	\$244
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	0.04%	\$12
Mathematics	10.15%	\$3,212
Philosophy	43.11%	\$13,643
Physics	1.66%	\$524
Psychology	17.25%	\$5,461
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$31,650
College of Criminology & Crim	0.33%	\$500
College Share	25%	\$125
Department Share	75%	\$375
Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$375
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$375
College of Education	5.09%	\$7,642
College Share	25%	\$1,911
Department Share	75%	\$5,732
COE Office of Research	49.54%	\$2,839
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	2.44%	\$140
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	48.02%	\$2,752
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$5,732

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$150,000

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	% TOTAL	
College of Engineering	4.25%	\$6,376
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$1,594 \$4,782
Chemical & Biomed Engineering	10.20%	\$488
Civil & Environmental Engineer	19.87%	\$950
Electrical & Computer Engineer	2.45%	\$117
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	9.98%	\$477
Mechanical Engineering	57.50%	\$2,750
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,782
College of Human Sciences	8.06%	\$12,096
College Share	25%	\$3,024
Department Share	75%	\$9,072
Family & Child Sciences	2.51%	\$227
Hum Sci Family Institute	45.12%	\$4,094
Nutrition Food & Exercise Sci	52.37%	\$4,751
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$9,072
College of Law	0.17%	\$249
College Share	25%	\$62
Department Share	75%	\$187
Law Dean	100.00%	\$187
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$187
College of Medicine	2.08%	\$3,115
College Share	25%	\$779
Department Share	75%	\$2,336
Autism Institute	49.85%	\$1,164
Geriatric Medicine	5.31%	\$124
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	0.03%	\$1
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	16.07%	\$375
Medicine Clinical Sciences	4.96%	\$116
Medicine Health Affairs	23.79%	\$556
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,336

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION \$150,000

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Page 2 of 4

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	0.75%	\$1,124
College Share	25%	\$281
Department Share	75%	\$843
FL Center for Public Managment	4.89%	\$41
Geography	46.57%	\$393
Political Science	32.90%	\$277
Social Sciences Dean	15.64%	\$132
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$843
College of Social Work	1.43%	\$2,151
College Share	25%	\$538
Department Share	75%	\$1,613
Social Work Dean	100.00%	\$1,613
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,613
Panama City Campus	0.45%	\$669
College Share	25%	\$167
Department Share	75%	\$502
PCC Sponsored Programs	100.00%	\$502
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$502
VP Research	49.25%	\$73,878
College Share	25%	\$18,470
Department Share	75%	\$55,409
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	5.12%	\$2,835
Applied Superconductivity Ctr	6.00%	\$3,325
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	6.62%	\$3,666
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	16.64%	\$9,220
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	1.01%	\$557
Ctr for Leadership & Civic Ed	0.93%	\$513
Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	35.87%	\$19,877
FL Ctr for Interactive Media	0.46%	\$258
FL Inst of Government	0.45%	\$248
FL Natural Areas Inventory	0.55%	\$306
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.55%	\$306

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Page 3 of 4

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

\$150,000

Total Department Share	100.00%	\$55,409
WFSU TV	0.61%	\$341
Student Affairs	0.22%	\$124
Research	0.06%	\$32
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	24.38%	\$13,507
Learning Systems Institute	0.53%	\$294
COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL

\$150,000 **TOTAL DISTRIBUTION** Page 4 of 4 Tuesday, January 20, 2015